SONNTAG, 27.07.2008
04.05 H- 05.00H

,LCOUNTRY MUSTIME®
--CHARTVIEW & HITS OF THE DECAES-

DEUTSCHLANDFUNK
PLAYLIST

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

GIRL ON THE BILLBOARD
THE ROAD HAMMERS
SOUNDS SO GOOD
ASHTON SHEPHERD
TROUBADOUR
GEORGE STRAIT

ALL | WANT TO DO
SUGARLAND

COME ON OVER
JESSICA SIMPSON

MY KIND OF BEAUTIFUL
ONE FLEW SOUTH

BULL FIDDLE BOOGIE
PEE WEE KING

ALONE WITH YOU
FARON YOUNG
FOLSOM PRISON BLUES
JOHNNY CASH

FOLSOM PRISON BLUES (LIVE)

JOHNNY CASH

ONLY ONE LOVE IN MY LIFE

RONNIE MILSAP

IF YOU CHANGE YOUR MIND

ROSEANNE CASH

| CAN STILL FEEL YOU
COLLIN RAYE

BETTER AS A MEMORY
KENNY CHESNEY

FILL UP:

OLD HAT
MARTY STUART

KOLN, DEN 19.07.2008
GERD ALZEN

3.20"
CDX/449/7
3.25"
CDX/449/5
2.55"
CDX/450/4
3.30¢
CDX/450/1
2.55¢
CDX/451/1
3.25°
CDX/448/2

HAYNES-MILLS
MONTAGEMUSIC &.
SHEPHERD
MCA A.C.
HOLMES-SATCHER
MCA A.C.
NETTLES-BUSH-PINSON
MERCURY A.C.
SIMPSON-PROCTOR-BANKS
COLUMBIA A.C.
HUMMON-SCOTT-GRBGS
DECCAA.C.

TOP HITS OF THE DECADES (1948-2008)

(1948) 2.35*
4CD/3-10
(1958) 2.00"
CD/1
(1956) 2.50"
3CD/2-03
(1968) 2.40°
3CD/3-01
(1978) 3.25*
CD/12
(1988) 3.20
CD/03
(1998) 3.35
CD/04
(2008) 3.20
CDX/455/2

1.30¢
CD/06

COBEN-GREAN
MEMBRAN 222685-354
DRUSKY-YOUNG

BEAR FAMILY 16801 AHO9
CASH

COLUMBIA C3K 47981
CASH

COLUMBIA C3K 47981

BETTISANNON

VIRGIN 7243848871 24
CASH-déYO

CBS- 450916 2
TRIBBLE-HYER

epic EK 68876
CAROUSAEOODMAN
BNA A.C.

STUART
COLUMBIA CK 40829






